
DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference for ITB 19-101146   

Thursday, June 18, 2020, 2:00 p.m. 
Sign-in Sheet  

 

  
Firm Name Representative 

Name (s) 
LSBE (Y/N) Telephone Email 

Albion GC David Berry N 678) 758-1614 dberry@albiongc.com  

Astra Construction Services, 
LLC Graham T. Nelson N 

770) 992-9300 ext. 137 
Office; 256) 310-8843 
Cell gnelson@astragroupinc.com 

Barfield Holt Construction, 
LLC Karen Shabazz N 770) 213-8749 kshabazz@barfieldholtconstruction.com 

Bayne Development Group Sam Smith N 
770) 568-0535 or 678) 
963-0793 sam@baynedg.com 

Bon Building Services, Inc. Jay Bowden N 770) 482-1000 ext.#14 jbowden@bonbuilding.com  

Cooper & Co. General 
Contractors, Inc.  Ashley Gauthier N 

770) 888-2650 ext. 113 
Office; 678) 283-2017 
Cell ashley@coopergc.com 

Construction Works Inc. 
Faith Britton & Enrico L. 
Washington N 678) 526-8189 x107 faith@cwiatl.com 

DA Edwards & Company, 
Inc. Mary Cash N 

678) 209-0601 Office; 
770) 363-6685 Cell mary@daedwardsco.com 

Diversified Construction of 
Georgia Richard Murrah N 678) 573-2856 richard@dcofgeorgia.com  
Earthbound Construction 
LLC Michelle Bonan Y 206) 962-7802 mbonam@earthboundconstructionllc.com  

EGM Services, Inc. 
Ricky Hernandez & 
Arthur Queen Y 

404) 288-9521 Office; 
678) 596-4145 Cell (RH) 

rhernandez@egmatlanta.com ; 
ajqueen@egmatlanta.com  
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FS 360, LLC Terrell Lewis N 407) 406-3662 Cell tlewis@fs360.com 

Hawk Construction LLC Jerome Lee N 
678) 565-5120 Office; 
404) 545-0168 Cell hawkbidding@gmail.com 

Headley Construction Tim Kilgore N 770) 550-4771 woklgr567@aol.com 
Hogan Construction Group 
LLC Andrew Knight N 

678) 248-7030 Office; 
470) 557-4083 Cell Aknight@hoganconstructiongroup.com 

Johnson-Laux Construction Daniel Taylor N 
912) 450-0580 ext. 3011; 
912) 661-9855 Cell dtaylor@johnson-laux.com 

Lichty Commercial 
Construction, Inc. Chanel Rand N 

678)732-9221 Office; 
770)480-5478 Cell estimator@lichtycommercial.com 

Multiplex, LLC Marc A. Johnson N 678) 317-2040 marc@multiplexll.com  

Place Services, Inc. Brandon Beaver N 678) 262-8294 bbeaver@placeservicesinc.com 
R.E. Crawford Construction, 
LLC Gene Kunkel N 941) 735-5105  genek@recrawford.com 

S & W Contracting Willie Roberson N 
478-225-0996     912-
515-0996 (cell)  willie@sandwsales.com 

Skyline Engineering & 
Construction Dwayne E. Cheatom Y 

888) 706-0661 Office; 
404) 308-0309 Cell dcheatom@skyline-ec.com 

SoCo Contracting Company, 
Inc. Michelle Joell Y 770) 216-8366 mjoell@soco-contracting.com  

Spratlin & Son Construction 
Anna Cartner (POC: 
Mike Cartner) N 

706) 401-4168 or 803) 
517-8427 

mike@spratlinandson.com; 
anna@spratlinandson.com 

The Cloverleaf Group 
Paige Mann (POC: Drew 
Wren) N 

706)395-5804 Ext. 704 
706)840-1871 dwren@cloverleaf-group.com 

Ujamaa Construction S.E., 
LLC 

Sondi Henry & Donald 
Grant  N 

770) 892-1305; 773) 374-
1300 

shenry@ujamaaconstruction.com; 
dgrant@ujamaaconstruction.com 

WEBMyers Construction, 
LLC Elise Webster Y 

404) 528-3536/404) 994-
4900 elise@webmyersconstruction.com 

 Mayra Hernandez*    
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 Sandra Queen*    

 Paul Singh*    
 
* These individuals were in attendance; however, their pertinent information was not confirmed via ccreekmore@dekalbcountyga.gov 
as requested for inclusion on this document.  
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